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Nome
FRANK
TORMENTA
CHORAO
FENIX
TURBO V8
REZA A LENDA
LIJERINHO
ZEUS
TESOURO
JOIA RARA
PINTO LOCO
AGUIA DOURADA
FANATICO
TAMO RICO
SAFADAO
CHEFINHO
CICLONE
GOLIAS
CAVERINHA
LACRAIA

Anilha
009851
017602
012085
037991
038693
101198
005511
014914
sispass 03434¢
041520
003909
025388
SISPASS 03432
sis 012818
SISPASS 08814
033330
030615
005489
029477
016865

Dono
GUSTAVO DELUCA
JAISON GILLE
SIDNEI NUNES

LEONARDO S. PAIVA

VALNOR SIMAS
FABIOF.
CELIO SAGAS
RAMON DE SA
JAILSON PEREIRA
JOAO VENESIO
JOAO B. DUARTE
JOAO VENESIO
ADEMILSON SILVA
ALACE GOMES
VANDERLEI SOUZA
NILTON C VARGAS
F4BIO FERNANDES
ELEUTERIO SAGAS
ADILSON DA SILVA
IACIR

COLEIRO PRETO 12/02/2023

Cidade
NT
TIJUCAS
SAO JOA BATISTA
PENHA
CN
?

SJB

CANELINHA
BRUSQUE
SAO JOAO BATISTA
BRUSQUE
TIJUCAS
SJB
SJB
SJB
SAO JOSE
SJB
CANELINHA
NOVA TRENTO

10/15 min
80/171
83/170
62/147
31/138
95/133
114/132
97/130
92/129
68/124
38/124
83/120
81/120
102/117
86/112
72/104
106/102
76/101
33/97
55/94
57/90
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